Place Bib # Name Time Pace Age Gender City Provence

1 107 JORDAN VAN FLUTE 18:31.1 5:58 33 M ST HELENS N/A
2 37 JOSHUA CROSBY 19:53.9 6:25 36 M  MADISON WI
3 1047 Mark Brudage 20:39.1 6:40 44 M

4 73 JACOB MCLAUGHLIN 20:45.3 6:42 28 M ST HELENS N/A
5 71 FOUAD MARHAR 20:55.3 6:45 40 M  TOULOUSE 31
6 72 CHASSITY MAYS 21:30.1 6:56 40 F INDIANAPCIN

7 43 MICHAEL FERGUSON 21:59.0 7:05 40 M  PORTLANLC ME
8 102 ELLIOT STREET 22:08.7 7:08 34 M ST HELENS N/A
9 53 BEN HUDDLESTON 22:20.8 7:12 35 M ST HELENS N/A
10 1046 Cameron Stewart 22:26.9 7:14 20 M

11 30 NADIR AYRAD 23:08.3 7:28 30 M  CITY OF BUENOS AIRES
12 42 ANDREA DRYDEN 23:36.9 7:37 30 F MOUNT VIWA
13 50 SARA HOCK 23:56.1 7:43 30 F  CHICAGO IL
14 940 Devin Walker 24:05.1 7:46 20 F

15 70 LEAH MALLORY 24:10.2 7:48 40 F PORTLANC ME
16 33 SARAH BEEBE 24:26.5 7:53 30 F  DOVER DE
17 97 LON SETNIK 25:00.7 8:04 40 M BOSTON MA
18 279 Hannah Lemke 25:09.3 8:07 31 F

19 1045 Woody Salmonsen 25:27.0 8:13 30 M

20 1044 David Tristano 25:28.2 8:13 30 M

21 85 JAMIE ROBERTSON 25:34.3 8:15 30 F  BOSTON MA
22 1043 Gergely Nemeth 25:45.2 8:18 40 M

23 31 DEBRA BARTOSHEVICH 25:49.5 8:20 50 F SAN ANTO TX
24 1039  ALFREDO PEREZ 26:21.3 8:30 43 M ATLANTA GA
25 47 MARIE GILBERT 26:26.1 8:32 50 F  FRESNO CA
26 260 Scott Butler 26:28.9 8:32 50 M

27 264 Stefan Fremlogen 26:31.7 8:33 67 M

28 75 DON MCMASTER 26:38.0 8:35 50 M  BETHESDA

29 95 JESSICA SCHOEN 27:46.2 8:57 30 F ROCHESTE MN
30 925 VEE MACCORMACK 28:00.0 9:02 44 F

31 84 DAVID RAWAF 28:59.1 9:21 34 M ST HELENS N/A
32 49 BERNADETTE HENRICHS 29:03.7 9:22 63 F  SAINT LOU MO
33 56 MARIE-LOUISE K€LLESTEDT  29:27.8 9:30 40 F  V@STER@U
34 91 DANIELLE SCHEETZ 29:45.2 9:36 40 F  OXFORD IA
35 69 MARY BETH MAGUIRE 30:10.6 9:44 40 F WAPPINGENY
36 1042 Anne Arnold 30:38.3 9:53 40 F

37 99 MARGARET SIEMION 30:45.3 9:55 40 F SEQUIM WA
38 46 GUY GILBERT 31:16.1 10:05 40 F AMARILLO TX
39 278 Shani Marcs 32:30.9 10:29 44 F

40 1033 CAISSY GOE 32:39.4 10:32 40 F  LIVEOAK TX
41 1040 ELIZABETH RUIZ 32:39.5 10:32 30 F SAN ANTO TX
42 953 Diane Mathe 33:03.1 10:40 60 F

43 93 NICOLE SCHMITT 33:27.9 10:47 40 F SAINT PETIFL
44 108 RUTH WOROCH 33:28.0 10:48 60 F  PARKRIDGIL
45 1038 CAROLINA MONTIEL 33:30.3 10:48 35 F SAN DIEGCCA
46 100 DEE SNYDER 33:44.9 10:53 30 F  TACOMA WA
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LEONARD LAMSEN
BILLIE PASCHAL
ROBIN OHKAGAWA
Heidi Fedak
CHERYL LOCKHART
ROBYN DIXON
BRIAN LEVINE
JOHN KENNEY
FRANK KARLUK
KELSEY LAUNER
CELSO BENITEZ
BETHANY LOWNDES
Rosalie Aranzamendi
WENDY LAGRANGE
YUKA ETO
MATTHEW PIERCE
MARY LEE LEMLEY
BARBARA JACK
LISA SCHMIDT
MEGAN OERTEL
HELEN HANSON
KARA KOLER
JENNIFER DENNIS
JENNIFER SICKLES
Gloria Pastor
NICOLE SARTAIN

33:56.1
34:17.0
35:01.3
35:27.3
35:54.8
36:21.1
36:28.5
36:29.2
37:08.5
37:19.9
38:52.9
39:335
41:19.2
41:29.9
41:44.3
42:06.1
46:50.6
46:50.9
49:25.2
49:25.2
49:29.2
51:21.0
51:21.0
56:08.4
56:09.3
56:09.9
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50
30
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30
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30
30
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50
50
30
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40
30
20
46
43
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KNOXVILLETN
FORESTBU TX
WALTHAM MA

TAMPA  FL
FLAT ROCKNC
ATLANTA GA
ATLANTA GA
MARTINSB WV
LUBBOCK TX
MILWAUKIWI
OMAHA NE

SAN DIEGC CA
HONOLULUHI
LUBBOCK TX
NASHVILLETN
SEDRO WCWA
WEST BEN WI
GERMANT WI
ST HELENS N/A
MADISON AL
MADISON AL
INDIANAPCIN



